
SWAMI VIVEKANAND ACADEMY,DAYAL VIHAR ,KUSUMKHERA

FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION 2025-26 

 

Note-1.Rs.3000 admission fee,at the time of new admission only.Purely on economical condition of the parents. 

Classes
NURSERY
LKG/UKG

I + II
III+IV+V

VI+VII+VIII 

Tution Fee
(monthly)(In

Rs.) 
1680 
1840 
1940 
1940 
2090 

Games(In
Rs.) 

80 
80 
80 
80 
80 

Smart class
+Computer(In

Rs.) 
80 
80 
80 
80 
80 

Miscellaneous-
Water,electricity,stationary,lab,lib.,

co-curricular activity,prizes,
certificate,CCTV,teaching aid,rent,

furniture, nagar nigam,festival,
annual function, Dearness Relief

Examination
Fee(Rs. 600
twice in a 
year or Rs. 
100 in 
installment 
per month 

Total 
monthly(In 

Rs.) 
2030 
2250 
2350 
2450 
2600 

_ 
_ 
_ 

100 
100 

250 
250 
250 
250 
250 

Increased
Fee from
24-25 (In

Rs.) 
35 
75 
75 
75 
75 

Increased
Percentage
from 24-25

in Fee(In
Rs.) 
1.75 
3.45 
3.45 
3.3 

2.97 


