SWAMI VIVEKANAND ACADEMY, DAYAL VIHAR, KUSUMKHERA

FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION 2025-26

Classes	Tution Fee (monthly)(In Rs.)	Games(In Rs.)	Smart class +Computer(In Rs.)	Examination Fee(Rs. 600 twice in a year or Rs. 100 in installment per month	Miscellaneous- Water,electricity,stationary,lab,lib., co-curricular activity,prizes, certificate,CCTV,teaching aid,rent, furniture, nagar nigam,festival, annual function, Dearness Relief	Total monthly(In Rs.)	Increased Fee from 24-25 (In Rs.)	Increased Percentage from 24-25 in Fee(In Rs.)
NURSERY	1680	80	80	_	250	2030	35	1.75
LKG/UKG	1840	80	80	_	250	2250	75	3.45
I + II	1940	80	80	_	250	2350	75	3.45
III+IV+V	1940	80	80	100	250	2450	75	3.3
VI+VII+VIII	2090	80	80	100	250	2600	75	2.97

Note-1.Rs.3000 admission fee,at the time of new admission only. Purely on economical condition of the parents.